
96.3oF

96.7oF

96.5oF

96.3oF

96.7oF

96.5oF

visitor 1 01/06/2020  10:07

visitor 2 01/06/2020  10:21

visitor 3 01/06/2020  11:01

GroupDevice Total Abnormal

Front 100 2

Back 109 3

TAURI Cloud is a plugin of Star Control and a powerful companion to all TAURI temperature check 

tablets where users can compare day to day temperature data, review abnormal cases, staff entry 

information, manage settings on multiple devices and review entire history of collected data.

Organize devices by names or groups 
and view collected data of each device 
with abnormal cases highlighted.

Detection records in devices

View all visitor temperature check 
results (date, time, temperature result, 
mask detection).

Create sub accounts for all staff, group 
them according to departments and 
assign various types of access to them.

Visitor temperature results Add staff pro�les

Option to automatically export and 
send weekly or monthly reports to 
speci�ed email address.

Export + auto send reports

View all staff temperature check results 
(name, department, date, time, 
temperature result, mask detection).

Staff temperature results

Analyze and compare overall collected 
data or choose a speci�ed time frame 
with simple visual charts.

Temperature analysis chart

Give staff access to certain rights 

Dashboard

Temperature results (all)

Dashboard

Create staff pro�le


